10-9-2022

10-16-2022
10-23-2022
10-30-2022

11-6-2022

11-13-2022
11-20-2022
11-27-2022
12-11-2022
12-18-2022
12-25-2022
1-1-2023

1-8-2023

1-15-2023
saints)

1-22-2023
1-29-2023
2-5-2023

2-12-2023

2-19-2023
2-26-2023

3-5-2023

Fr. Patrick Ayala
Dcn. Vince Crawford
Fr. Patrick Ayala
Fr. Patrick Ayala

Dcn. Vince Crawford

Fr. John Love

Fr. John Love

No class, thanksgiving

Dcn. Vince Crawford
Fr. Patrick Ayala

No Class Christmas
No Class New Years
No Class

Fr. Patrick Ayala

Fr. John Love
Fr. John Love
Seminarian

Dcn. Vince Crawford

Dcn. Vince Crawford
Fr. Patrick Ayala

Fr. Patrick Ayala

RCIA 2022-2023

Introduction Overview of the program/sign up for flocknote
Introduce himself and review Our Father, Hail Mary, Glory be
History of the Catholic Church |

History of the Catholic Church Il

Go over the Liturgical Calendar, colors, memorials, solemnities,
feast days (Go over all souls and All saints day)

Introduction to the Sacrament

Continuation of the Sacraments

The meaning of Advent

Christmas and its significance

Deeper into the lives of the Saints (have them choose their

Catholic Social Teaching
Catholic Literature
Catholic Rites, Traditions, and Symbols (Rite of the Elect)

The formation and examination of Conscience Confession
(Scrutiny 1) 5 PM

Forms of prayers and Devotions (Scrutiny 2) 5PM
Importance of Church documents, Encyclicals (Scrutiny 3) 10 Am

paperwork, upcoming preparations and marriages.

3-11-2023/3-12-2023 Fr. Skip Thompson Overnight Retreat Santa Clara retreat center

3-19-2023

3-26-2023

Dcn. Vince Crawford

Fr. Patrick Ayala

Explanation of Holy Week

Questions, conversations about all that has been discussed.



