## RCIA 2022-2023

10-9-2022	Fr. Patrick Ayala	Introduction Overview of the program/sign up for flocknote
10-16-2022	Dcn. Vince Crawford	Introduce himself and review Our Father, Hail Mary, Glory be
10-23-2022	Fr. Patrick Ayala	History of the Catholic Church I
10-30-2022	Fr. Patrick Ayala	History of the Catholic Church II
11-6-2022	Dcn. Vince Crawford	Go over the Liturgical Calendar, colors, memorials, solemnities, feast days (Go over all souls and All saints day)
11-13-2022	Fr. John Love	Introduction to the Sacrament
11-20-2022	Fr. John Love	Continuation of the Sacraments
11-27-2022	No class, thanksgiving	
12-11-2022	Dcn. Vince Crawford	The meaning of Advent
12-18-2022	Fr. Patrick Ayala	Christmas and its significance
12-25-2022	No Class Christmas	
1-1-2023	No Class New Years	
1-8-2023	No Class	
1-15-2023 saints)	Fr. Patrick Ayala	Deeper into the lives of the Saints (have them choose their
1-22-2023	Fr. John Love	Catholic Social Teaching
1-29-2023	Fr. John Love	Catholic Literature
2-5-2023	Seminarian	Catholic Rites, Traditions, and Symbols (Rite of the Elect)
2-12-2023	Dcn. Vince Crawford	The formation and examination of Conscience Confession (Scrutiny 1) 5 PM
2-19-2023	Dcn. Vince Crawford	Forms of prayers and Devotions (Scrutiny 2) 5PM
2-26-2023	Fr. Patrick Ayala	Importance of Church documents, Encyclicals (Scrutiny 3) 10 Am
3-5-2023	Fr. Patrick Ayala	paperwork, upcoming preparations and marriages.
3-11-2023/3-12-2023 Fr. Skip Thompson Overnight Retreat Santa Clara retreat center		
3-19-2023	Dcn. Vince Crawford	Explanation of Holy Week
3-26-2023	Fr. Patrick Ayala	Questions, conversations about all that has been discussed.